
JANUARY EXAM TIMETABLE 2018 

 

Morning Session  

 

Afternoon Session   

 

Date Start Length Board 
Component 

Code 
Component Title Level Cands 

Main 

year 

group 

Mon 08 Jan 09:00 01:30 RSA 584001 ID3IT : U1 

Fundamentals of 

IT 

CAMX/ID

3 

15 12 

Tue 09 Jan 09:00 01:00 EDEXL/K

SQ 

20544E Human Lifespan 

Development 

BTNG/B 30 11 

Tue 09 Jan 13:30 02:00 RSA 584401 EC3DM : U1 

Media Products 

& Audiences 

CAMX/EC

3 

12 12 

Wed 10 

Jan 

09:00 02:30 EDEXL/G

VQ 

DA20101 Developing Web 

Products 

DIDA/B 43 10 

Wed 10 

Jan 

13:30 01:30 EDEXL/K

SQ 

31490H01 Human Lifespan 

Development 

BTNG/B 9 12 

Wed 10 

Jan 

13:30 01:30 RSA 584002 ID3IT : U2 

Global 

Information 

CAMX/ID

3 

12 13 

Thu 11 Jan 09:00 02:00 RSA 584402 EC3DM : U2 

PRE-Production 

& Planning 

CAMX/EC

3 

10 13 

Fri 12 Jan 09:00 01:30 EDEXL/K

SQ 

31491H01 Working in 

Health and 

Social Care 

BTNG/B 4 13 



Mon 15 Jan 13:30 01:00 AQA BL1HP Biology Unit 1 

Tier H 

GCSE/B 1 12 

Tue 16 Jan 09:00 00:45 AQA 47201 English Level 1 

Reading 

FSKL/L1 1 11 

Tue 16 Jan 09:00 01:00 AQA 47251 English Level 2 

Reading 

FSKL/L2 7 11 

Tue 16 Jan 13:30 00:45 AQA 47202 English Level 1 

Writing 

FSKL/L1 1 11 

Tue 16 Jan 13:30 01:00 AQA 47252 English Level 2 

Writing 

FSKL/L2 7 11 

Thu 18 Jan 09:00 01:00 AQA CH1HP Chemistry Unit 1 

Tier H 

GCSE/B 1 12 

Thu 18 Jan 13:30 01:30 AQA ASC4 Applied Science 

Unit 4 

APG/B 7 13 

Mon 22 Jan 13:30 01:30 EDEXL/K

SQ 

31524H01 Anatomy and 

Physiology 

BTNG/B 9 12 

Tue 23 Jan 09:00 01:30 AQA ASC1 Applied Science 

Unit 1 

APG/B 3 13 

Wed 24 

Jan 

09:00 01:00 AQA PH1HP Physics Unit 1 

Tier H 

GCSE/B 1 12 

Fri 26 Jan 13:30 01:30 AQA ASC3 Applied Science 

Unit 3 

APG/B 2 13 

 


